CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 6553
Contract Name: Mifflin Street Bike Boulevard Traffic Control
Contractor: Joe Daniels Constr. Co,, Inc.

Contract Value: $47,993.90

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work % | $Value of CR;:'I};:S CITY USE ONLY
Vit | ot weg[sge| BV Comeliant | Prea e v
Forward Electric |Electric 12 112,762.00 | O O] Oy CIN [na| [ 0 uy
Tri-County Paving |[Asphalt ' 9'%7310,501.40 OO 00y ON MNa| T 0 O
Brickline, Inc. |Stripping 491 2,179.50] U] O] 0| Oy Cn Mnal O] O n
CH OO Oy O~ CIna O (] L]
OO0 0Oy O~ Onaj O U] L]
OOty O Onajd L] L
Lo O Dy I Dna| O L] L]
OO0ty O Ona 4 LJ L]
OO OOy OO~ DInal ] L]
L O O Oy DI Dna| L U L]
O Odty O Ona| O L] L]
CI O O Dy LIN CInaj L] L]
OO0ty O Onaj O L] L]
Total |25,442.90

, \
Date Submitted: 9-15-10 Signed: Mz} ;W

oseﬁﬁ A. Daniels - President
FOR CITY USE ONLY

[ ] Approved [ ] Disapproved [ ] Approved in Part
5 \6 0 | % of contract is subcontracted
Date: Signed:

Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division .
Project Engineer/Manager Nord Biye Confre ct

Construction Inspector . o 2 oile A
Construction Office File "# less than g’mﬂ/f %V& M




