
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\Sept 21\Contract 6553.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6553 
MIFFLIN STREET BIKE BOULEVARD TRAFFIC CONTROL 
 
 
                                                                                        Joe Daniels Constr. Co., Inc. $47,993.90 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. CS53-58540-810375-00-53W1087 $47,993.90 
Contingency 8%+ 3,840.00 
Plan & Prep 15%+ 7,196.10 
 
GRAND TOTAL $59,030.00 
 
 


